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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 4 Andre Pronovost 25 11 1089 34 10176 9825 1179 3312 1226 3453
2 13 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 24 12 1067 51 10151 9695 1153 3349 1243 3619
3 14 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 23 13 1093 31 10086 9864 1176 3409 1233 3580
4 17 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 20 16 1045 67 10024 9430 1114 3240 1216 3546
5 16 1 Martin Lavoie 14 22 1058 57 9804 9543 1180 3239 1222 3348
6 18 5 Martial Menard 11 25 1019 87 9708 9177 1097 3195 1145 3339

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Jeannine Bilodeau 1138 1148 1116 3402 12 <---> Martin Lavoie 1091 1025 1101 3217 2
15-16 Jean-Guy Mercier 1037 1114 1184 3335 8 <---> Martial Menard 1092 1059 1050 3201 3
17-18 Jean-Guy Robineau 1093 1152 981 3226 7 <---> Andre Pronovost 1081 1127 1189 3397 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1189 Andre Pronovost 1184 Jean-Guy Mercier 1152 Jean-Guy Robineau
Handicap Serie 3402 Jeannine Bilodeau 3397 Andre Pronovost 3335 Jean-Guy Mercier

Men Handicap Game 280 Jean-Pierre Belange 279 Martial Menard 279 Jean-Guy Robineau
Handicap Series 814 Jean-Guy Robineau 760 Martial Menard 719 Jean-Louis Martel

Women Handicap Game 279 Pierrette Lefebvre 279 Jeannine Bilodeau 246 Therese Languirand
246 Monique Borduas

Handicap Series 698 Therese Languirand 672 Jeannine Bilodeau 653 Pierrette Lefebvre

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1226 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 289 Martin Lavoie 280 Jean-Pierre Belange
Handicap Series 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 814 Jean-Guy Robineau 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 279 Therese Languirand 279 Pierrette Lefebvre 279 Jeannine Bilodeau
Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 752 Therese Languirand 699 Diane Lamoureux

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Martial Menard 2326 9 258 279 804 268 279 213 760
Jean-Guy Robineau 2317 9 257 279 814 279 279 256 814
Jean-Guy Mercier 2257 9 250 279 824 220 257 230 707
Claude Aime 2146 9 238 279 789 226 265 220 711
Andre Pronovost 2096 9 232 246 727 203 246 216 665
Jean-Louis Martel 2062 9 229 300 732 224 237 258 719
Jean-Pierre Belanger 1996 9 221 280 709 180 280 168 628
Denis Brodeur 1953 9 217 279 756 204 219 267 690
Michel Lainesse 1950 9 216 279 721 211 216 196 623
Martin Lavoie 1936 9 215 289 762 170 179 218 567
Jacques Loiselle 1936 9 215 244 690 220 225 244 689
Aurele Fredette 1279 6 213 258 688 a213 a213 a213 639
Gilles Lafontaine 1854 9 206 243 627 214 243 170 627
Andre Martin 562 3 187 218 562 175 169 218 562
Alain Camire 0 0 bk222 0 0 0

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 2021 9 224 279 752 246 216 236 698
Claudette Graveline 1915 9 212 234 691 191 193 228 612
France Pelletier 1270 6 211 253 666 a211 a211 a211 633
Pauline Robidoux 1904 9 211 278 777 208 152 171 531
Jeannine Bilodeau 1871 9 207 279 672 205 279 188 672
Monique Borduas 1863 9 207 246 652 171 173 246 590
Pierrette Lefebvre 1824 9 202 279 653 216 158 279 653
Cecile Nault 1816 9 201 234 638 207 190 207 604
Celine Durand 1206 6 201 237 626 a201 a201 a201 603
Francine Pelletier 601 3 200 210 601 a200 a200 a200 600
Lise Parent 1780 9 197 250 658 218 173 156 547
Diane Lamoureux 1755 9 195 277 699 182 158 187 527
Line Roberge 1744 9 193 234 596 198 213 158 569
Christiane Laporte 1718 9 190 233 594 206 156 193 555
Gisele Nault 1495 9 166 187 518 166 146 174 486
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 a200 a200 a200 600

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 16  HDCP=57  Ave=1058
Christiane Laporte 1718 9 190 233 594 206 156 193 555
Michel Lainesse 1950 9 216 279 721 211 216 196 623
Aurele Fredette 1279 6 213 258 688 a213 a213 a213 639
Therese Languirand 2021 9 224 279 752 246 216 236 698
Martin Lavoie 1936 9 215 289 762 170 179 218 567

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 13  HDCP=51  Ave=1067
Andre Martin 562 3 187 218 562 175 169 218 562
Monique Borduas 1863 9 207 246 652 171 173 246 590
Denis Brodeur 1953 9 217 279 756 204 219 267 690
Gilles Lafontaine 1854 9 206 243 627 214 243 170 627
Jean-Guy Mercier 2257 9 250 279 824 220 257 230 707

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 17  HDCP=67  Ave=1045
Lise Parent 1780 9 197 250 658 218 173 156 547
Celine Durand 1206 6 201 237 626 a201 a201 a201 603
Pierrette Lefebvre 1824 9 202 279 653 216 158 279 653
Claude Aime 2146 9 238 279 789 226 265 220 711
Jeannine Bilodeau 1871 9 207 279 672 205 279 188 672

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 15  HDCP=34  Ave=1089
Cecile Nault 1816 9 201 234 638 207 190 207 604
Claudette Graveline 1915 9 212 234 691 191 193 228 612
Jacques Loiselle 1936 9 215 244 690 220 225 244 689
Jean-Louis Martel 2062 9 229 300 732 224 237 258 719
Andre Pronovost 2096 9 232 246 727 203 246 216 665

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 18  HDCP=87  Ave=1019
Gisele Nault 1495 9 166 187 518 166 146 174 486
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 a200 a200 a200 600
Diane Lamoureux 1755 9 195 277 699 182 158 187 527
Francine Pelletier 601 3 200 210 601 a200 a200 a200 600
Martial Menard 2326 9 258 279 804 268 279 213 760

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 14  HDCP=31  Ave=1093
Pauline Robidoux 1904 9 211 278 777 208 152 171 531
France Pelletier 1270 6 211 253 666 a211 a211 a211 633
Jean-Pierre Belanger 1996 9 221 280 709 180 280 168 628
Line Roberge 1744 9 193 234 596 198 213 158 569
Jean-Guy Robineau 2317 9 257 279 814 279 279 256 814
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